
Galena High School Baseball
2025 JV Schedule

Date Opponent Location Game 
Type

Game 
Time

Dismissal
Time

Departure
Time

Return
Time (Est.)

Fri  Feb 21 Fernley Fernley HS Scrimmage 2:00 PM 11:40 AM 12:00 PM 5:30 PM

Thu  Feb 27 Spanish Springs Spanish Springs HS Tournament 3:00 PM 12:40 PM 1:00 PM 6:15 PM

Fri  Feb 28 Bishop Manogue Bishop Manogue HS Tournament 1:00 PM 11:20 AM 11:45 AM 4:45 PM

Sat  Mar 1 Douglas Carson HS Tournament 10:00 AM 8:00 AM N/A

Sat  Mar 1 Carson Carson HS Tournament 12:30 PM N/A 3:45 PM

Wed  Mar 5 Reno Galena HS Non-League 3:00 PM

Sat  Mar 8 Carson Carson HS Non-League 11:00 AM 9:00 AM 2:00 PM

Tue  Mar 11 Spanish Springs Spanish Springs HS League 3:45 PM 12:40 PM 1:00 PM 7:00 PM

Thu  Mar 13 Damonte Ranch Damonte Ranch HS League 3:45 PM 12:40 PM 1:00 PM 6:30 PM

Sat  Mar 15 Douglas Galena HS Non-League 1:30 PM

Mon  Mar 17 Reno Bishop Manogue HS Tournament 10:00 AM 8:30 AM DROP OFF PICKUP

Tue  Mar 18 Carson Bishop Manogue HS Tournament 3:00 PM 1:30 PM DROP OFF PICKUP

Wed  Mar 19 Reed Bishop Manogue HS Tournament 12:30 PM 11:00 AM DROP OFF PICKUP

Thu  Mar 20 McQueen Bishop Manogue HS Tournament 12:30 PM 11:00 AM DROP OFF PICKUP

Tue  Mar 25 Douglas Galena HS League 3:45 PM

Sat  Mar 29 Damonte Damonte Ranch HS League 1:30 PM 11:45 AM 4:15 PM

Tue  Apr 1 Douglas Douglas HS League 3:45 PM 10:40 AM 11:00 AM 7:00 PM

Thu  Apr 3 Bishop Manogue HS Bishop Manogue HS League 3:45 PM 12:40 PM 1:00 PM 6:30 PM

Sat  Apr 5 McQueen Galena HS Non-League 1:30 PM

Tue  Apr 8 McQueen Galena HS League 3:45 PM

Thu  Apr 10 Carson Carson HS League 3:45 PM 11:40 PM 12:00 PM 6:45 PM

Sat  Apr 12 Reno Reno HS League 1:30 PM 11:30 AM 4:30 PM

Tue  Apr 15 Reed Galena HS League 3:45 PM

Thu  Apr 17 Reed Reed HS League 3:45 PM 12:40 PM 1:00 PM 7:00 PM

Sat  Apr 19 McQueen Galena HS League 1:30 PM

Tue  Apr 22 Spanish Springs Galena HS League 3:45 PM

Sat  Apr 26 Bishop Manogue Bishop Manogue HS League 1:30 PM 11:45 AM 4:15 PM

Tue  Apr 29 Carson Galena HS League 3:45 PM

Wed  Apr 30 Reno Reno HS League 3:45 PM 11:55 AM 12:15 PM 7:00 PM

As of 2025/02/19


